

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of				
	road & CD works from ⁰⁶				
	Jiyar - Siyadi PMGSY road to				
	Hasiran tali Hota hua Uhar				
	tola Janki ³ under MGSY				
	(New development Bank funded)				
Name of agency -	Sri Bangkeswar Singh				
At -	Ambosi, Siwan - 841226				
Dist -	Siwan				
Package No. -	MGSY - NDB - BRAP -				

	238-SIWAN-01 (Tender ID	
	-9495455)	
Agreement No -	05-SBD/2021-225	
Dated -	06.09.2021	
Agreement Amount -	₹ 6,24,75,019.00	
	(Package of road) [Total 09 Rds]	
Agreement amount -	₹ 26.07 lakhs	
	(Main work/Construction work)	
	₹ 8.47 lakhs (+/- routine mainten-	
	ance work) - for this road.	
Rate of agreement -	(-) 13.66% below	
	schedule rate.	
A.A. letter No. & date -		
T.S. Amount	₹ 30.114 Lacs	
vide SE RPO Circle Siwan dt-21/5/2022		

Continuation

1/2/2018 1/2/2018 1/2/2018

Adm. No. 11 11 11
 Gen. M.V. Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Equivalent in area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rectangular area of 1/2 m ² roof cut Re-erected with 50% p. V.T. M.B. & P-38 Qty - 20.25 m ³ @ R 395.76/m ³ R 8014=					
② Making up of 10 beams of 20 cm dia V.T. M.B. & P-38 Qty - 56.25 m ³ @ R 59.28/m ³ R 3335=					
③ Jumper - 100 cm dia 20 mm dia R 100 cm dia Compete V.T. M.B. & P-39 Qty - 4.69 m ² @ R 281.72/m ² R 1321=					
④ Maintenance of 800 g S. g. g. g. V.T. M.B. & P-39 Qty - 0.04 K.m @ R 1077.82/K.m R 43=					
⑤ Maintenance of 100 g of 200 m post. V.T. M.B. & P-39 Qty - 0.05 K.m @ R 628.23/K.m R 31=					

Continuation
 CP - Total - R 12744=

B.T. B 12,794

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity in m ²
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Cutting of B road 1/2 ft					
42 x 40 ft.					
V.T.M.B. P-40					
Qty - 1 NW					
⑦ Rs 109.74/ear R					110 =
⑧ Cutting of 42 x 40					
from road way.					
V.T.M.B. P-40					
Qty - 2 NW					
⑨ Rs 6.73/ear R					13 =
⑩ Trenching of gully					
42 x 40 from 42 x 40					
V.T.M.B. P-40					

Add 5.00 m ²					
⑪ Rs 2.24/m ²					11 =
Add Rs 12.878 =					
Add 6.57 @ 12% (4) R					1545 =
Add Labour @ 1% R					129 =
Rs 14,552 =					
Less 13.66% below (1) R					1988 =
Net B.T. Amount =					Rs 12,564 =

2nd
30/08/2023
JE

30/08/2023
DE